
TRAFFIC ADVICE 
 

Fare Adjustments for “North Point – Hung Hom” and  
“North Point – Kowloon City” Licensed Ferry Services 

 

 Members of the public are advised that fares of “North Point – Hung Hom” and “North 

Point – Kowloon City” Licensed Ferry Services will be adjusted with effect from 1 April 2017 

(Saturday) as follows:  

 

(a) North Point – Hung Hom 

 

 Maximum Fares 

Single Journey 

Adult $7.5 

Child (aged 3 years old or above and 

under 12 years old) 
$3.8 

Passenger aged 65 or above $3.8 

Passenger with disabilities $3.8 

Child under 3 years old 

(accompanied by adult) 
Free 

Monthly Ticket  $300 

Bicycle (per bicycle) $9.7 

Freight (per cubic metre) $293.5 

 



 

 

 

 

 

(b) North Point – Kowloon City 

 

 Maximum Fares 

Single Journey 

Adult $7.5 

Child (aged 3 years old or above and 

under 12 years old) 
$3.8 

Passenger aged 65 or above $3.8 

Passenger with disabilities $3.8 

Child under 3 years old 

(accompanied by adult) 
Free 

Monthly Ticket  $300 

Bicycle (per bicycle) $9.7 

Freight (per cubic metre) $293.5 

 

 
The concerned ferry operator will put up notices at ferry piers to inform passengers of 

the above arrangements. 
 


